June Pool Schedule

Adult Swim
Parent & Tot
Public Swim
Family Swim
Aqua Aerobics

Group Lessons

Monday

4:30-6:00 p.m.

July & August Pool Schedule

Adult Swim
Parent & Tot

Public Swim

Family Swim

Aqua Aerobics

Aquatic Rehab
(July 2-25)

Monday
12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-3:00 p.m.

Brussels 2024 Pool Schedule

Tuesday

6:00-7:00 p.m.
7:00-7:45 p.m.
4:30-6:00 p.m.

Tuesday
12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-3:00 p.m.
6:00-7:00 p.m.
7:00-7:45 p.m.

11:00-11:45 a.m.

Family
Adult
Child

Parent & Tot

Wednesday

6:00-7:00 p.m.

4:30-6:00 p.m.

Wednesday

12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-3:00 p.m.
6:00-7:00 p.m.

Public Swim Fees

$15.50
$5.75
$3.75
$6.75

Thursday

6:00-7:00 p.m.

4:30-6:00 p.m.

Thursday
12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-3:00 p.m.
6:00-7:00 p.m.

11:00-11:45 a.m.

Lions Subsidy

$1.75 less per child

N/A

$1.75 less per child

N/A

Friday

4:30-6:00 p.m.

Friday

12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-3:00 p.m.

Saturday
9:00-10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

1:00-2:30 p.m.

Saturday
9:00-10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

1:00-2:30 p.m.





