## **Brussels 2024 Pool Schedule**

## **June Pool Schedule**

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Adult Swim						9:00-10:00 a.m.
Parent & Tot						11:00 a.m12:00 p.m.
Public Swim			6:00-7:00 p.m.	6:00-7:00 p.m.		1:00-2:30 p.m.
Family Swim		6:00-7:00 p.m.				
Aqua Aerobics		7:00-7:45 p.m.				
Group Lessons	4:30-6:00 p.m.					

## **July & August Pool Schedule**

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Adult Swim	12:00-1:00 p.m.	12:00-1:00 p.m.	12:00-1:00 p.m.	12:00-1:00 p.m.	12:00-1:00 p.m.	9:00-10:00 a.m.
Parent & Tot						11:00 a.m12:00 p.m.
Public Swim	1:00-3:00 p.m.	1:00-3:00 p.m.	1:00-3:00 p.m. 6:00-7:00 p.m.	1:00-3:00 p.m. 6:00-7:00 p.m.	1:00-3:00 p.m.	1:00-2:30 p.m.
Family Swim		6:00-7:00 p.m.				
Aqua Aerobics		7:00-7:45 p.m.				
Aquatic Rehab (July 2-25)		11:00-11:45 a.m.		11:00-11:45 a.m.		

## **Public Swim Fees**

		Lions Subsidy
Family	\$15.50	\$1.75 less per child
Adult	\$5.75	N/A
Child	\$3.75	\$1.75 less per child
Parent & Tot	\$6.75	N/A